Manufacturer Part Number
Manufacturer
Allelco Part Number
ECAD Model
Parts Description
Package
Data sheet
RoHs Status

MAX481E-491E, MAX1487E.pdf
Maxim Integrated REACH.pdf Maxim Integrated RoHS Cert.pdf Red Phosphorous Certificate.pdf
Part Numbering System.pdf
FAQs about Interface, RS-232, and RS-485
Circuits.pdf
Customers Also Interested in
MAX490EPA+
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC TRANSCEIVER FULL 1/1 8DIP
MAX490ESA
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
RS-485/RS-422 TRANSCVR
MAX490EESA
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC TRANSCEIVER FULL 1/1 8SOIC
MAX490CPA
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC TRANSCEIVER FULL 1/1 8DIP
MAX490ECSA
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC TRANSCEIVER FULL 1/1 8SOIC
MAX490CSA
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC TRANSCEIVER FULL 1/1 8SOIC
MAX490CSA+
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC TRANSCEIVER FULL 1/1 8SOIC
MAX490CPA+
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC TRANSCEIVER FULL 1/1 8DIP
MAX490ECPA+
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC TRANSCEIVER FULL 1/1 8DIP
MAX490ECSA+
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC TRANSCEIVER FULL 1/1 8SOIC
MAX490EEPA+
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC TRANSCEIVER FULL 1/1 8DIP
MAX490EESA+T
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC TRANSCEIVER FULL 1/1 8SOIC
MAX490EESA+
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim